

Independence County Fair Photogenic Application

- 1. All contestants MUST live in Independence County.
- 2. All contestants must be of specified age by JULY 1.
- 3. All applications should be received by July 8.
- 4. An application must be completed for each contestant.
- 5. NO GLAMOUR PORTRAITS.
- 6. Photos MUST be a 5x7 or an 8x10.
- 7. Portraits may be black and white/color prints and may be Professionally taken
- 8. THERE IS A \$10.00 ENTRY FEE.

Miss Independence County

| Name | Date | of Birth |
|--------|---------------------------------------|-----------------|
| Age | Sex Phone | |
| Parent | /Guardian | |
| Addre | ss | |
| PLEAS | SE MARK ONLY ONE BOX. | |
| 0 | Prize Baby Girl | 6 mos. – 2 yrs. |
| 0 | Prize Baby Boy | 6 mos. – 2 yrs. |
| 0 | Little Miss Independence County | 3 – 6 years |
| 0 | Little Mister Independence County | 3 – 6 years |
| 0 | Petite Miss Independence County | 7 – 9 years |
| 0 | Petite Young Miss Independence County | 10 - 13 years |
| 0 | Teen Miss Independence County | 14 - 17 years |

Please Mail To: Independence County Fair Photogenic Contest P.O. Box 2641 Batesville, AR.72503

18 - 23 years

- ** PLEASE MAKE ALL CHECKS/MONEY ORDERS TO THE INDEPENDENCE COUNTY FAIR IN THE AMOUNT OF \$10.00
- ** ALL FORMS RECEIVED AFTER JULY 10 WILL BE MARKED VOID AND RETURNED TO SENDER.
- ** THE FAIR ASSOCIATION WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR LOST OR DAMAGED PHOTOS.
- ** ALL PHOTOS SHOULD BE PICKED UP THE EVENING OF YOUR PAGEANT. NO PHOTOS WILL BE MAILED BACK TO THE CONTESTANT OR KEPT ON FILE FOLLOWING THE PAGEANT.